7CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° BICO RAPIDO
2° MULTI SHOW
3° FUMACA
4° MARRETA
5 AUTOMATICO
6° DIAMANTE
7° ASPIRANTE
8° HOBIT
9° MUSTAFA
10° BATAVINHO
11° LOTERIA
12° TRIVELLA
13° TSI
14° ZANGAO
15°¢ CASINO
16° FLASH

Anilha
018890
023553
018728
568915
022615
024748
031873
026568
031849
022600
022600
073292
014740
076305
017147
029352

CANARIO DA TERRA 01/11/2020

Dono
ELVIS
JUNINHO
IVANILDO
RAIMUNDO
FERNANDO
MARCELO
IVANILDO
DOUGLAS
ADRIANO
JOSE CARLOS
DEIVID
JUNIOR
MUSSOLINE/MAURICIO
DELAMAR
ELTON
DIRCEU COELHO

Cidade

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
CTBA
FAZENDA
CTBA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

10/15 min
0/150
0/139
0/136
0/128
0/111
0/106
0/105
0/94
0/89
0/86
0/76
0/69
0/48
0/46

0/2
0/1
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Pontos
14
12
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